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Court S. Rich AZ Bar No. 021290
Rose Law Group pp
7144 E. Stetson Drive, Suite 300
Scottsdale, Arizona 85251
Direct: (480) 505-3937
Fax: (480) 505-3925
Attorneys for The Alliance for Solar Choice AZ CO.9P V`L»`7HISSIUH
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BEFORE THE ARIZONA CORPORATION COMMISSION

DOUG LITTLE
CHAIRMAN

BOB STUMP
COMMISSIONER

BOB BURNS
COMMISSIONER

9

10
TOM FORESE

COMMISSIONER
ANDY TOBIN

COMMISSIONER

DOCKET NO. E-00000J-14-0023
12

13

14

IN THE MATTER OF THE
COMMISSION'S INVESTIGATION
OF VALUE AND COST OF
DISTRIBUTED GENERATION NOTICE OF FILING

15 The Alliance for Solar Choice ("TASC") through undersigned counsel, hereby files the

16 Protective Order Exhibits A and B for Elijah Gil fenbaum in the above referenced matter.
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21

RESPECTFULLY SUBMITTED this 8th day of July, 2016.

/s/ Court S. Rich

C0utt s. Rich
Attorney for The Alliance for Solar Choice
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1
Original and 13 copies filed on
this 8"' day of July, 2016 with:

2

3

4

Docket Control
Arizona Corporation Commission
1200 W. Washington Street
Phoenix, Arizona 85007

5

6
I hereby certQ§/ that I have this day served the foregoing documents on all parties of record in
this proceeding by sending a copy via electronic or regular mail to:

7

8

Gary Yaquinto
gyaquintoQarizonaic.orgw

jalward

9
Craig A. Marks
AURA
craig.1narks@azbar.org

10

Janice Alward
AZ Corporation Commission
. @azcc.gov
tford@azcc.gov
rlloyd@azcc.gov
mlaudone@azcc.gov
mscott@azcc.gov

11 Thomas A. Loquvam
thomas.1oquvam@pinnaclewest.com

12

Thomas Broderick
AZ Corporation Commission
tbroderick@azcc.gov

13

Melissa Krueger
melissa.krueger@pinnaclewest.com

14

Dwight Nodes
AZ Corporation Commission
dnodes@azcc.gov

Kerri A. Cames
APS
K€tti.c3tH€s@3ps.coH115

16

Dillon Holmes
Clean Power Arizona
dillon@cleanpoweraz.org

Jennifer A. Cranston
Gallagher & Kennedy, PA
jennifler.cranston@gknet.com17

18 Timothy M. Hogan
ACLPI
thogan@aclpi.org19

C. Webb Crockett
Patrick J. Black
Fennemore Craig, PC
wcrockett@fc1aw.com
pblack@fclaw.corn

20

21

Garry D, Hays
Law Office of Garry D. Hays, PC
ghays@1awgdh.com

Rick Gilliam
Vote Solar
rick@voleso1ar.com

22

23

Daniel Pozefsky
RUCK
dpozefsky@azruco.gov

Briana Kobor
Vote Solar
briana@votesolar.com

24

25

Jeffrey W. Crockett
SSVEC
jeff@jeffcrockettlaw.com

Ken Wilson
WRA
ken.wi1son@westemresources.org

26 Greg Patterson
greg@azcpa.org

27

Kirby Chapman
SSVEC
kchapman@ssvec.com

28
Michael Hiatt
Earthjusttice
mhiatt@earthjustice.orgMeghan Graber

mgrabe1@omlaw.com
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1
William P. Sullivan
Curtis, Goodwin, Sullivan, Udall & Schwab, PLC
wps@wsullivan.attomey

2

Steven Lunt
Duncan Valley Electric Cooperative, Inc.
stevel@dvec.org

3

4

Nicholas Enoch
Lubin & Enoch P.C.
349 N. Follrlh Ave.
Phoenix, Arizona 85003
nick@lubinandenoch.com

Dan McC1endon
Garkane Energy Cooperative
dan.mcclendon@garkane.com

5

6

Than W. Ashby
Graham County ElectricCooperative, Inc.
tashby@gce.coop

7

8

Michael Patten
Jason Gellman
Timothy Sato
Snell & Wilmer L.L.P.
1npatten@swlaw.com
jgellman@ slaw. com
tsabo@sw1aw.com

9

Tyler Carlson
Peggy Gillian
Mohave Electric Cooperative, Inc.
tcar1son@ mohaveelec1ric.com
pgillman@mohaveelectric.com

10
Tom Harris
AriSEIA
Tom.han'is@ariseia.org

Albert Gervenack
Sun City West ProgeNy Owners & Residents Assoc.
vicepres@porascw.org

12
Roy Archer
Morena Water and Electric Co.

ray-archer@ fmi.com
13

Lewis M. Levinson
1308 E. Cedar Lane
Payson, Arizona 8554 l

14
Vincent Nitido
Trice
vnitido@trico.coop

15

Patricia C. Ferry
PO BOX 433
Payson, Arizona 85547

16
Bradley Carroll
TEP
bcarrol1@tep.com17

18
Craig Marks
craig.marks@azbar.org

David Hutchins
UNS Electric, Inc,
88 E. Broadway Blvd. MS HQE90 l
PO Box 711
Tucson, Arizona 85701-0711

19

20

Gary Pierson
AZ Electric Power Cooperative, Inc.
gpierson@azgt.coop

Charles Moore
1878 W. White Mountain Blvd.
Lakeside, Arizona 85929

2]

22

Charles C. Kretek
Columbus Electric Cooperative, Inc.
chuckk@col-coop.com

Nancy Baer
245 San Patricio Drive
Sedona, Arizona 86336

23

24

LaDe] Laub
Dixie Escalant Rural Electric Assoc.
1adel1@dixiepower.com

Susan H. & Richard Pitcairn
1865 Gun Fury Road
Sedona, Arizona 86336
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1
Exmnrr

NONDISGJOSURE A

"A"

- Shave read the foregoing Protective Order dated _ _, 2016, in IN THE

4  M A T T E R  O F  T H E  C O M M I S S I O N 'S  I n v E sT 1 G A g 1 0 1 v *  O F  V A L U E  A N D  C O S T  O F

5 DISTRIBUTED GENERA TION Docket No. E-000001-14-0023 and agree to be bound by the terms

6 and conditions of such Order.

2

3

!
/W M M/

7

8
I

9

Eliah Gilfenbaum
Name

Signore

SolarCity

10

13

El1r1pl<15lu'cx'f9nn

444 De Haro, San Francisco CA 94110
14 Business Addlw

15
Policy Director

16

17

18
7/812016

Dame
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DISTRIBUTED GENERA TION Docket No. E-000001-14-0023 and agree (0 be bound by the terms

and conditions of such Order.

Eliah Gilfenbaum

Name

6644 ` aw- »9»»4

SolarCity

I811pIo5u°orFinm

444 De Hare St. San Francisco, CA94110
B\Bim8Addl:ms

Policy Director

7/8/201 B

Dame

1 Exnmrr GB"

NONDISCIJOSIJRE A(azsmrvnmnrr2

Shave read the foregoing Protective Order dated

4 MAITER OF THE COMMISSION'S INVESTIGATION OF VALUE AND COST OF

3 _. lm/ /'Y/_- I 2016, in IN THE
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